
Site Adı Atasayanlar Sitesi

Site Adres 5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaatlı Yaşamkent

İl / İlçe ÇANKAYA/ANKARA

Dönem 18-11-2025 - 23-12-2025
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Ödenecek
Tutar

B01 221.688 kWh 224.284 kWh 2.596 kWh 2.850,89 TL 895,63 TL 3.746,53 TL 20,78 TL 3.767,31 TL
B02 47.267 kWh 47.385 kWh 1.094 kWh 1.201,75 TL 895,63 TL 2.097,38 TL 20,78 TL 2.118,16 TL
B03 132.148 kWh 135.434 kWh 3.286 kWh 3.608,64 TL 895,63 TL 4.504,27 TL 20,78 TL 4.525,05 TL
B04 177.851 kWh 180.444 kWh 2.593 kWh 2.847,60 TL 895,63 TL 3.743,23 TL 20,78 TL 3.764,01 TL
B05 171.644 kWh 174.211 kWh 2.567 kWh 2.819,04 TL 895,63 TL 3.714,68 TL 20,78 TL 3.735,46 TL
B06 66.502 kWh 67.653 kWh 1.151 kWh 1.264,01 TL 895,63 TL 2.159,65 TL 20,78 TL 2.180,43 TL
B07 224.550 kWh 227.380 kWh 2.830 kWh 3.107,87 TL 895,63 TL 4.003,50 TL 20,78 TL 4.024,28 TL
B08 136.203 kWh 138.367 kWh 2.164 kWh 2.376,48 TL 895,63 TL 3.272,11 TL 20,78 TL 3.292,89 TL
B09 102.982 kWh 106.028 kWh 3.046 kWh 3.345,08 TL 895,63 TL 4.240,71 TL 20,78 TL 4.261,49 TL
B10 33.228 kWh 34.085 kWh 1.094 kWh 1.201,75 TL 895,63 TL 2.097,38 TL 20,78 TL 2.118,16 TL
B11 106.127 kWh 107.760 kWh 1.633 kWh 1.793,34 TL 895,63 TL 2.688,97 TL 20,78 TL 2.709,75 TL
B12 126.444 kWh 128.190 kWh 1.746 kWh 1.917,43 TL 895,63 TL 2.813,07 TL 20,78 TL 2.833,85 TL
B13 135.918 kWh 135.918 kWh 1.094 kWh 1.201,75 TL 895,63 TL 2.097,38 TL 20,78 TL 2.118,16 TL
B14 58.517 kWh 58.891 kWh 1.094 kWh 1.201,75 TL 895,63 TL 2.097,38 TL 20,78 TL 2.118,16 TL
B15 85.492 kWh 87.648 kWh 2.156 kWh 2.367,69 TL 895,63 TL 3.263,32 TL 20,78 TL 3.284,10 TL
B16 117.958 kWh 118.482 kWh 1.094 kWh 1.201,75 TL 895,63 TL 2.097,38 TL 20,78 TL 2.118,16 TL
B17 106.331 kWh 107.747 kWh 1.416 kWh 1.555,03 TL 895,63 TL 2.450,67 TL 20,78 TL 2.471,45 TL
B18 75.896 kWh 77.187 kWh 1.291 kWh 1.417,76 TL 895,63 TL 2.313,39 TL 20,78 TL 2.334,17 TL
B19 118.889 kWh 120.201 kWh 1.312 kWh 1.440,82 TL 895,63 TL 2.336,45 TL 20,78 TL 2.357,23 TL
B20 60.618 kWh 61.729 kWh 1.111 kWh 1.220,09 TL 895,63 TL 2.115,72 TL 20,78 TL 2.136,50 TL
B21 62.652 kWh 65.190 kWh 2.538 kWh 2.787,20 TL 895,63 TL 3.682,83 TL 20,78 TL 3.703,61 TL
B22 55.223 kWh 55.858 kWh 1.094 kWh 1.201,75 TL 895,63 TL 2.097,38 TL 20,78 TL 2.118,16 TL
B23 116.941 kWh 117.668 kWh 1.094 kWh 1.201,75 TL 895,63 TL 2.097,38 TL 20,78 TL 2.118,16 TL
B24 193.184 kWh 196.336 kWh 3.152 kWh 3.461,48 TL 1.289,71 TL 4.751,20 TL 20,78 TL 4.771,98 TL
B25 183.917 kWh 186.978 kWh 3.061 kWh 3.361,55 TL 1.289,71 TL 4.651,26 TL 20,78 TL 4.672,04 TL
BK26 123.387 kWh 124.521 kWh 1.134 kWh 1.245,34 TL 447,82 TL 1.693,16 TL 20,78 TL 1.713,94 TL
BK27 87.510 kWh 89.800 kWh 2.290 kWh 2.514,85 TL 250,78 TL 2.765,62 TL 20,78 TL 2.786,40 TL

GENEL TOPLAMLAR
3.129.067 kWh 3.175.375 kWh 50.733 kWh 55.714,40 TL 23.877,60 TL 79.592,00 TL 561,06 TL 80.153,06 TL


